
 
 

Academic calendar 2020/21 

 

for International Students 

 

AUTUMN SEMESTER 

7 September 2020 (Monday) – 6 February 2021 (Saturday) 

Orientation Week  7-11 September 2020 (Monday; Friday) 

Course registration period 
 

7 September - 20 September 2020 

(Monday; Sunday) 

Course registration according to Faculties 
 

 

 

Faculty of Law 
7-18 September 2020 

(Monday; Friday) 

 

Faculty of Humanities 

and Social Sciences 

8-18 September 2020 

(Tuesday; Friday) 

 

Faculty of Theology 
7-20 September 2020  

(Monday; Sunday) 

 

Faculty of Teacher 

Training 

7-20 September 2020 

(Monday; Sunday) 

 

Faculty of Social Studies 

and Health Sciences 

7-20 September 2020 

(Monday; Sunday) 

Term period 

 

7 September 2020 - 19 December 2020 

(Monday; Saturday) 

First day of courses  14 September 2020 (Monday) 

Exam period 
 

19 December 2020 - 6 February 2021 

(Monday; Saturday) 

Start of exam registration 
 

 

 

Faculty of Law 30 November 2020 (Monday) 

 

Faculty of Humanities 

and Social Sciences 
27 November 2020 (Friday) 

 

Faculty of Theology 30 November 2020 (Monday) 

 

Faculty of Teacher 

Training 
30 November 2020 (Monday) 

 

Faculty of Social Studies 

and Health Sciences 
30 November 2020 (Monday) 

Károli Community Days (Training week) 

(students must attend 2 courses) 

 

19-22 October 2020 (Monday; Thursday) 

Autumn break 
 

26-30 October 2020 

(Monday; Friday) 
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Holidays 

 
 

 

National holiday 23 October 2020 (Friday) 

 

Reformation Day 31 October 2020 (Saturday) 

 

All Soul’s Day 1 November 2020 (Sunday) 

 

Christmas 25-26  December 2020 (Friday; Saturday) 

 

New Year’s Day 1 January 2021 (Friday) 

Public holidays (according to government 

regulation)  
24 December 2020 (Thursday)  

 

SPRING SEMESTER 

8 February 2021 (Monday) – 3 July 2021 (Saturday) 

Orientation Week  8-12 February 2021 (Monday-Friday) 

Course registration period 
 

8-21 February 2021 (Monday-Sunday) 

Start of course registration  according to 

Faculties 

  

 

Faculty of Law 8-19 February 2021 (Monday; Friday) 

 

Faculty of Humanities 

and Social Sciences 
8-19 February 2021 (Monday; Friday) 

 

Faculty of Theology 8-21 February 2021 (Monday; Sunday) 

 

Faculty of Teacher 

Training 
8-21 February 2021 (Monday; Sunday) 

 

Faculty of Social Studies 

and Health Sciences 

8-21 February 2021 

(Monday; Sunday) 

Term period 
 

8 February - 22 May 2021  

(Monday; Saturday) 

First day of courses  15 February 2021 (Monday) 

Exam period 
 

25 May – 3 July 2021 (Tuesday; Saturday) 

Start of exam registration 
 

 

 

Faculty of Law 3 May 2021 (Monday) 

 

Faculty of Humanities 

and Social Sciences 
30 April 2021 (Friday) 

 

Faculty of Theology 4 May 2021 (Tuesday) 

 

Faculty of Teacher 

Training 
3 May 2021 (Monday) 

 

Faculty of Social Studies 

and Health Sciences 
3 May 2021 (Monday) 

Károli Community Days (Training week) 

(students must attend 2 courses) 

 

6-9 April 2021 (Tuesday; Friday) 

Spring break 
 

29 March – 2 April 2021 (Monday; Friday) 
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Public holidays 
 

  National Holiday 15 March 2021 (Monday) 

 

Good Friday 2 April 2021 (Friday) 

 

Easter Monday 5 April 2021 (Monday) 

 

Labour Day 1 May 2021 (Saturday) 

 

Ascension Day 13 May 2021 (Thursday) 

 

Whit Monday 24 May 2021 (Monday) 

 

National holiday 20 August 2021 (Friday) 

 


